
Last First Position Email School
40  CHS

Brown Teresa Café Assistant tbrown@nwlsd.org CHS

Smith Schneider Michelle Café Assistant msschneider@nwlsd.org CHS

Muckenfuhs Tom Café Assistant tmuckenfuhs@nwlsd.org CHS

Kahle Katie Café Assistant kkhahle@nwlsd.org CHS

Lang Cheri Café Assistant clang@nwlsd.org CHS

Pharris Denise Café Assistant dpharris@nwlsd.org CHS

Allphin Katherine Café Assistant kallphin@nwlsd.org CHS

Boles Karen Café Assistant kboles@nwlsd.org CHS

Conatser Sandra Café Asst. Manager sconatser@nwlsd.org CHS

Faucett Brenda Café Assistant bfaucett@nwlsd.org CHS

Gebing Debra Café Manager dgebing@nwlsd.org CHS

Greve Deanna Café Assistant dgreve@nwlsd.org CHS

Hauser Linda Café Assistant lhauser@nwlsd.org CHS

Klosterman Regina Café Assistant rklosterman@nwlsd.org CHS
Unger Tina Café Assistant tunger@nwlsd.org CHS

41  CES

Budke Linda Café Assistant lbudke@nwlsd.org CES

Taylor Laurie Café Assistant ltaylor@nwlsd.org CES

Weller Janice Café Assistant jweller@nwlsd.org CES

Riede Linda Café Asst. Manager lriede@nwlsd.org CES

Sand Shawn Café Assistant ssand@nwlsd.org CES
Wuerdeman Amy Café Manager awuerdeman@nwlsd.org CES

42  MHE

Brackett JoAnn Café Assistant jbrackett@nwlsd.org MHE

LaFleur George Café Assistant glafleur@nwlsd.org MHE

Beavan Mary Café Asst. Manager mbeavan@nwlsd.org MHE

Montag Cheryl Café Assistant cmontag@nwlsd.org MHE

Mikes Hannah Café Assistant hmikes@nwlsd.org MHE
Patrick Robin Café Manager rpatrick@nwlsd.org MHE

43  PRE

Wynn Kris Café Assistant kwynn@nwlsd.org PRE

Alford Kim Café Asst. Manager kalford@nwlsd.org PRE

Bridges Patricia Café Manager pbridges@nwlsd.org PRE

Wilson Monica Café Assistant mwilson@nwlsd.org PRE

Pilot Mindy Café Assistant mpilot@nwlsd.org PRE

Bullock Alex Café Assistant abullock@nwlsd.org PRE
Haggard Holly Café Assistant hhaggard@nwlsd.org PRE
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44  SES

Smith Tracy Café Manager tsmith@nwlsd.org SES

Land Heather Café Assistant hland@nwlsd.org SES

Frey Phyllis Café Assistant pfrey@nwlsd.org SES

Wilson Pat Café Assistant pwilson@nwlsd.org SES

Garland Flora (Vonne) Café Asst. Manager fgarland@nwlsd.org SES

Kiely Tina Café Assistant tkiely@nwlsd.org SES
Hoffman Allison Café Assistant ahoffman@nwlsd.org SES

45  TES

Davis Janet Café Asst. Manager jdavis1@nwlsd.org TES

Dooley Sally Café Manager sdooley1@nwlsd.org TES

Pegram Julie Café Assistant jpegram@nwlsd.org TES

Hollingshed VeAsia Café Assistant vhollingshed@nwlsd.org TES

Keller Amy Café Assistant akeller@nwlsd.org TES

Taylor Shana Café Assistant staylor@nwlsd.org TES
Williams Cindy Café Assistant cwilliams@nwlsd.org TES

46  WOMS

Bruce Lisa Café Assistant lbruce@nwlsd.org WOMS

Morgan Katherine Café Assistant kmorgan@nwlsd.org WOMS

Arzman Pam Café Asst. Manager parzman@nwlsd.org WOMS

Gast Kathy Café Assistant kgast@nwlsd.org WOMS

Haarman-Smith Connie Café Assistant chaarman-smith@nwlsd.org WOMS

Taphorn Lesa Café Assistant ltaphorn@nwlsd.org WOMS
Abbott Linda Café Manager labbott@nwlsd.org WOMS

48  CMS

Edmondson Melba Café Assistant medmonson@nwlsd.org CMS

Antoni Mary Café Assistant mantonio@nwlsd.org CMS

Coffey Peggy Café Manager pcoffey@nwlsd.org CMS

Cunningham Pamela Café Asst. Manager pcunningham@nwlsd.org CMS

Kent Marlene Café Assistant mkent@nwlsd.org CMS

Sutton Cynthia Café Assistant csutton@nwlsd.org CMS
Mattan Theresa Café Assistant tmattan1@nwlsd.org CMS

50  PRMS

Carter Gail Café Manager gcarter@nwlsd.org PRMS

Conner Lenora Café Assistant lconner@nwlsd.org PRMS

Geiser Brenda Café Assistant bgeiser@nwlsd.org PRMS

Eichert Debbie Café Assistant deichert@nwlsd.org PRMS

Hicks Laurence (Lonnie) Café Assistant lhicks@nwlsd.org PRMS

Lemke Brandon Café Assistant blemke@nwlsd.org PRMS

Emerson Nicole Café Assistant nemerson@nwlsd.org PRMS

Foster Amy Café Manager afoster@nwlsd.org PRMS

Domineck Sheila Café Assistant sdomineck@nwlsd.org PRMS
Singley Sarah Café Assistant singley@nwlsd.org PRMS
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52  NWHS

Wheeler Rebecca Café Assistant rwheeler@nwlsd.org NWHS

Lewis Kathy Café Manager klewis@nwlsd.org NWHS

Young Diana Café Asst. Manager dyoung@nwlsd.org NWHS

Hollander Irla Café Assistant ihollander@nwlsd.org NWHS

Dowers Ron Café Assistant rdowers@nwlsd.org NWHS

Brown Heather Café Assistant hbrown@nwlsd.org NWHS

Carstens Joy Café Assistant jcarstens@nwlsd.org NWHS

Knepka Donna Café Assistant dknepka@nwlsd.org NWHS

Rohrig Rhonda Café Assistant rrohrig@nwlsd.org NWHS
Wilson Brooke Café Assistant bwilson@nwlsd.org NWHS
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